
Degree Description Type 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Total Degrees Awarded
Admin of Justice Transfer AS-T
Administration of Justice AS
Anthropology Transfer AA-T
Applied Accounting AS
Applied Design 2 Dimensional AS
Applied Design Interior AS
Architecture AS
Art AA
Art Transfer AA-T
Auto Master Repair Technician AS
Biology AS
BOS: Office Management AS
Business Admin Transfer AS-T
Business Administration AA
Business Management AS
Business, General AS
Certified Shorthand Reporter AS
COMM Mass Communications AA
Communication Transfer AA-T
Computer Information Systems AS
Computer Science AS
COUR: Legal Transcription Tech AS
Dance AA
Dental Assisting: Registered AS
Drama AA
Drama/Theatre Arts Transfer AA-T
Early Childhood Ed. Transfer AS-T
Early Childhood Education AS
Economics Transfer AA-T
ELND Org Farming and Gardening AS
English Transfer AA-T
French AA
Geography Transfer AA-T
Geology Transfer AS-T
History Transfer AA-T
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1

Degrees Awarded: Academic Years 2015-16 through 2019-20



Degree Description Type 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20Geology Transfer AS-T
History Transfer AA-T
Humanities AA
Italian AA
Kinesiology Transfer AA-T
LA: Communication Studies AA
LA: Lang. Arts and Humanities AA
LA: Social & Behavioral Sc. AA
LA: Visual and Performing Arts AA
Liberal Arts: Natural Science AA
Machine and Metals Technology AS
Mathematics AA
Mathematics Transfer AS-T
Medical Assist: Admin&Clinical AS
Medical Assist: Administrative AS
Medical Assist: Clinical AS
Multi Studies: Authoring AS
Multi Studies: Design AS
Multi Studies: Entertainment AS
Music AA
Philosophy Transfer AA-T
Physical Education & Health AA
Physical Science AS
Physics Transfer AS-T
Political Science AA
Political Science AA-Transfer AA-T
Psychology AA-T
Real Estate AS
Registered Nursing AS
Sociology AA-T
Spanish AA
Spanish Transfer AA-T

44334
11

1
31
54775

2612
8152634564

32
6347333032
11

3
35211
108365
1111

22
11
1131

231
22134
12
11231
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1
711948
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2441220
54931

Degrees Awarded: Academic Years 2015-16 through 2019-20


